
 

 

Kendrick High School 

Volleyball Schedule 

2018 

 

DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday, August 22 Hardaway 4:30 Hardaway 

Thursday, August 23 Jordan 4:30 KHS 

Monday, August 27 Lagrange 4:30 KHS 

Tuesday, August 28 Jackson 4:30 KHS 

Thursday, August 30 Jordan 4:30 Jordan 

Wednesday, September 5 Spencer 4:30 KHS 

Thursday, September 6 Central-Talbotton 4:30 KHS 

Tuesday, September 11 Brookstone 

Varsity ONLY 

4:30 Brookstone 

Thursday, September 13 Carver 4:30 KHS 

Saturday, September 15 

VARSITY ONLY 

Cedar Grove 

Redan 

Pike County 

11:00 

12:00 

2:00 

 

Redan HS 

Tuesday, September 18 Quitman Co. 

Varsity ONLY 

4:30 KHS 

Wednesday, September 19 Spencer 4:30 Spencer 

Saturday, September 22 

VARSITY ONLY 

Jackson 

Cedar Grove 

Redan 

Pike Co. 

10:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

Pike County HS 

Zebulon,  GA 

Tuesday, September 25 Brookstone 

Lagrange 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

Lagrange, GA 

Wednesday, September 26 Central-Talbotton 4:30 pm Talbotton, GA 

Thursday, September 27 Carver 4:30 pm Carver 

Thursday, October 4 Jackson 4:30 pm Jackson, GA 

 Area Tournament TBD TBD 

Saturday, October 20 1st & 2nd rounds State 

Tourney 

TBD TBD 

Wednesday, October 24 State Quarterfinals TBD TBD 

Tuesday, October 39 State Semi-Finals TBD TBD 

Saturday, November 3 State Finals TBD TBD 

 

Principal:  Dr. Alonzo James  AD:  Collins Jones Jr. Head Coach:  Sterling Hicks 

 

 


